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Last Name District Position Email Capitol Phone District Phone First Name

SENATE - EDUCATION AND 
YOUTH COMMITTEE

Tippins
Wilkinson
Sims
Black
Fort
Hufstetler
James
Millar
Stone
Tate

Lindsey
John
Freddie Powell
Ellis
Vincent
Chuck
Donzella
Fran
Jesse
Horacena 

37
50
12
8
39
52
35
40
23
38

Chairman
Vice Chairman
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

404-657-0406
404-463-5257
404-463-5259

404-656-5091
404-656-0034
404-463-1379
404-463-2260
404-463-1314
404-463-8053

770-424-2700
706-886-1898 

229-243-6267

706-291-6191
404-625-8855
404-923-3607
478-237-7029

lindsey.tippins@senate.ga.gov
john.wilkinson@senate.ga.gov
freddie.sims@senate.ga.gov
ellis.black@senate.ga.gov
vincent.fort@senate.ga.gov
chuck.hufstetler@senate.ga.gov
donzella.james@senate.ga.gov
fran.millar@senate.ga.gov
jesse.stone@senate.ga.gov
horacena.tate@senate.ga.gov
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